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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ASAD ABBAS

SALEEM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKBER SHAHEEN

JAVED ALI

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ ASHIQ

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

GHULAM ABBAS

BASHIR AHMAD

ASHIQ MUHAMMAD

SHER ALI

ASHIQ ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

51400212

51400268

51400083

51400145

51400069

51400230

LODHRAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

 ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - MULTAN   -  (BS-11)

POLICE

6 Case #  58A2017

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

ALI RAZA

ISRAR AHMAD

TAHIR MEHMOOD

SYED IFTKHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FIAZ

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD AZHAR SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

ABDUL SATTAR

GHULAM MUSTAFA

BAQIR SHAH

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

WAJID ALI

ASHIQ MUHAMMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

51400067

51400066

51400176

51400095

51400068

51400027

51400130

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

WASIM SHEHZAD

KHIZAR IQBAL

SAJID PERVAZ

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ

MUHAMMAD AAMIR KHAN

SHAFQAT RASOOL

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

ABDUL BASAT KHAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MALIK AKRAM

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

NAZAR ULLAH AZHAR

GHULAM NABI

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD IMDAD KHAN

GHULAM RASOOL

SAEED AHMAD

GHULAM SHABIR

NASRULLAH KHAN

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

51400192

51400042

51400226

51400271

51400243

51400152

51400002

51400174

51400245

51400155

51400060

51400084

MULTAN

LODHRAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 3 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

 ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - MULTAN   -  (BS-11)

POLICE
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

28

TANVEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HASHIM

NAVEED SAJID

ALI AHMAD SAJID

GHULAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

20

21

22

51400012

51400022

51400035

VEHARI

MULTAN

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


