PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - MULTAN - (BS-11)</u>

Department: POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 58A2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	51400212	1	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MUHAMMAD AKBAR	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	51400268	2	ASAD ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	51400083	3	SALEEM AHMAD BASHIR AHMAD	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	51400145	4	MUHAMMAD AKBER SHAHEEN ASHIQ MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	51400069	5	JAVED ALI SHER ALI	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	51400230	6	MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ ASHIQ ASHIQ ALI	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	51400067	7	ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	51400066	8	ISRAR AHMAD ABDUL SATTAR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	51400176	9	TAHIR MEHMOOD GHULAM MUSTAFA	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	51400095	10	SYED IFTKHAR HUSSAIN BAQIR SHAH	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	51400068	11	MUHAMMAD FIAZ MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	51400027	12	MUHAMMAD IMRAN WAJID ALI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
7	51400130	13	MUHAMMAD AZHAR SHAHZAD ASHIQ MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - MULTAN - (BS-11)</u>

Department: POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 58A2017

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
8	51400192	14	WASIM SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
9	51400042	15	KHIZAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
10	51400226	16	SAJID PERVAZ MALIK AKRAM	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
11	51400271	17	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
12	51400243	18	RIAZ AHMAD NAZAR ULLAH AZHAR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
13	51400152	19	MUHAMMAD NADEEM GHULAM NABI	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
14	51400002	20	MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
15	51400174	21	MUHAMMAD AAMIR KHAN MUHAMMAD IMDAD KHAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
16	51400245	22	SHAFQAT RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
17	51400155	23	MUHAMMAD NADEEM SAEED AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
18	51400060	24	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN GHULAM SHABIR	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
19	51400084	25	ABDUL BASAT KHAN NASRULLAH KHAN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - MULTAN - (BS-11)</u>

Department: POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 58A2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
20	51400012	26	TANVEER AHMAD ALI AHMAD SAJID	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
21	51400022	27	MUHAMMAD HASHIM GHULAM HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
22	51400035	28	NAVEED SAJID MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.